
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner DUB, 24/07/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 539816 4/3270

 2 STINGER CASEY Last start winner DUB, 03/07/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3P. Carr 538851 3/1216

 3 HARRISON KEEPING 2 Last start winner DUB, 24/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 541768 1/0151

 4 BOOSTED EGO 2 Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3R. Harrison 522437 4/1111

 5 HOPETOUN STREET 2 Last start winner DUB, 12/06/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4P. Meredith 538422 1/0102

 6 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 534247 3/2219

 7 RADIUM BLUE Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534197 1/0142

 8 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4111

 9 ROSA FRANCO Last start placegetter BAT, 28/06/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4A. Provest 529797 1/0102

 10 MISS JOSIE Last start Country winner COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 6Y 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/0129

 11 WILLOW SECRET Dropping in grade DUB, 24/07/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 520043 7/6174

 12 HECTICNESS Dropping in grade DUB, 03/07/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 5/4117

 13 FUSION SMILE Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0189

 14 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3179

 15 FUSION CADET Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3W. Mcdonald 525697 2/1174

 16 PAWS ARE BURNIN' Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Tuntler 539476 1/0144

 17 NO REBOUND Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 534208 1/0138

 18 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3132

 19 TRALEE TRISTAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 1/0129

 20 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Britt 539461 1/0125

 21 BLAZIN' TEARS Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1Y 5/1M. Clarke 498799 7/5122

 22 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 498564 7/4115

 23 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2114

 24 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1110

 25 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 532731 4/3108

 26 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 5C 4P 5C 5/1A. Ginn 429252 6/4105

 27 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2J. Steel 521387 3/299

 28 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/193

 29 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DRAGONFLY DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 4/390

 31 FORGOT TO ASK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/190

 32 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/390

 33 CROWN MAX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/089

 34 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/687

 35 DRUNKEN KID 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 36 KALUK KALUK Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2M. Mabbott 533638 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Last start winner DUB, 03/07/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 9/8357

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Last start winner DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 534252 8/7300

 3 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 10/07/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9348

 4 MEEKA'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 12/11339

 5 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 2P 2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7238

 6 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 6/5231

 7 FERNANDO FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/1W. Mcdonald 508725 12/11228

 8 BROCKIE'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Wicks 498546 7/5276

 9 REMOVALIST Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Murphy 533477 5/4258

 10 MR. CASH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6226

 11 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 7/6207

 12 DRUNKEN OLLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 11/9198

 13 ARRIE A BLAZE Dropping in grade DUB, 05/06/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 498553 14/13174

 14 AGENT BEN Dropping in grade DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 4/1/2D. Kerr 529169 6/5162

 15 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520045 16/12201

 16 DESTINY JANE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Jones 523117 10/3168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SPEED STRIKE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P M/1G. Dixon 546256 0/0184

 2 MEAN POP Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2021, R1, P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 540963 0/0117

 3 ETHAN KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R1, P 3P M/1A. Kilpatrick 541770 0/0117

 4 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P M/1P. Braddon 538760 0/0110

 5 DAISY'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/07/2021, R3, C

BAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P

BAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P

2C 2P 2P M/1R. Smith 534141 0/0134

 6 DRUNKEN RUBY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/098

 7 VORTEX FUSION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 25/05/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1W. Mcdonald 538750 0/096

 8 GET THE EDGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/07/2021, R1, P 8C 2P 4P M/1M. Curtale 534896 0/094

 9 HECTON STREET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/07/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1P. Meredith 538419 0/092

 10 MISS PISTOLERO 1 First start M/1N. Bendeich 531952 0/00

 11 BOBBY MCGEE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/07/2021, R2, P 7P M/1D. Kerr 545315 0/033

 12 FUSION BLISS Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 8P M/1K. Mcdonald 538749 0/025

 13 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/074

 14 FOLD BACK Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R1, Y 4Y 6P 7Y M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/068

 15 BENNY BOW Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1P. Braddon 538764 0/066

 16 RAIN'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 4P M/1P. Braddon 538759 0/061

 17 SUBZERO ASSASSIN Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1R. Harrison 539492 0/057

 18 BLUE HILL GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/048

 19 DRUNKEN JILL Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/043

 20 FED UP Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6P M/1M. Clarke 525748 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P MX 318 LADBRK

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROWN'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4G. Smith 537648 1/0252

 2 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4C. Roberts 541763 1/0252

 3 HENRY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4C. Roberts 541764 1/0252

 4 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3P. Carr 538850 2/1211

 5 IMPERIAL BARFLY Grade order Grade 5 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/4D. Power 540095 1/0131

 6 SELENA KEEPING Grade order Maiden 2P M/1C. Roberts 541765 0/0201

 7 LEE KEEPING Grade order Maiden 2P M/1A. Kilpatrick 541769 0/0201

 8 ELLA KEEPING Grade order Maiden 2P M/1C. Roberts 541771 0/0201

 9 SPEED STRIKE 2 Grade order Maiden 3P 3P M/1G. Dixon 546256 0/0184

 10 MAGIC FURY Grade order Maiden 3P 3P 3P M/1E. Hughes 534249 0/0149
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK MOMENT Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3M. Murphy 535617 2/1230

 2 BOGAN RIVER Last start winner DUB, 24/07/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1G. Dixon 499403 5/3213

 3 MULLA MULLA JOHN Last start winner DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3J. O'Malley 526832 2/1186

 4 HARRISON KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 541768 1/0151

 5 BOOSTED EGO 1 Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3R. Harrison 522437 4/1111

 6 HOPETOUN STREET 1 Last start winner DUB, 12/06/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4P. Meredith 538422 1/0102

 7 HUSKY FLYER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Britt 533283 6/3240

 8 FUSION VIBE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3K. Mcdonald 538753 2/1220

 9 RILEY CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4P. Carr 538848 1/0148

 10 ANN KEEPING Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/07/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 4/0162

 11 SECRET OF OURS Dropping in grade DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 1M 4P 7P 5/1J. O'Malley 478864 14/2202

 12 WINLOCK ABBY Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 535618 4/0240

 13 ZIPPING HOPPO Weighted points score WPK, 05/09/2020, R1, C 2C 1P 3P 5/4R. Smith 517798 3/0235

 14 BREA CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R12, M 2M 6P 3P 5/3P. Carr 493183 8/1213

 15 NANGAR OPAL Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 6/2177

 16 SOJOURN Weighted points score GUN, 15/07/2021, R10, M 4M 4M 4M 5/2A. Ginn 489883 5/2166

 17 TRALEE TRISTAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 1/0129

 18 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/0123

 19 LA JULIETTE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1T. Cooper 494862 4/3119

 20 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Smith 530706 5/4105

 21 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/193

 22 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/091

 23 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/390

 24 FORGOT TO ASK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/190

 25 CROWN MAX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/089

 26 DRUNKEN KID 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 27 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ETHAN KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R1, P 3P M/1A. Kilpatrick 541770 0/0117

 2 DAISY'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/07/2021, R3, C

BAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P

BAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P

2C 2P 2P M/1R. Smith 534141 0/0134

 3 TRALEE BLAZE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 23/07/2021, R5, P

GUN, 15/07/2021, R1, P

3P 2P 5Y M/1M. Mabbott 538128 0/0110

 4 DRUNKEN RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/098

 5 MIDNIGHT TRACKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/06/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1C. Tuntler 539940 0/096

 6 HECTON STREET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/07/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1P. Meredith 538419 0/092

 7 WINLOCK BUFF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/087

 8 MISS PISTOLERO 2 First start M/1N. Bendeich 531952 0/00

 9 MIDNIGHT JILL Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 26/07/2021, R1, C 7C M/1D. Pringle 539945 0/033

 10 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/074

 11 BLUE HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 534252 8/7300

 2 MEEKA'S CHARM 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 12/11339

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 2P 2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7238

 4 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 6P 3/1/2D. Barnes 524968 11/6207

 5 MR. CASH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6226

 6 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4207

 7 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 8/4225

 8 DESTINY JANE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Jones 523117 10/3168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR ELLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Barnes 537775 1/0196

 2 AL'S HOLIDAY Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 539598 1/0147

 3 PURE VISION Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4M. Murphy 533481 1/0132

 4 TOTAL BURNER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/0123

 5 SAINT LAURENT Last start Provincial winner GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4N. Bendeich 535166 1/0151

 6 RAGLAN COBRA Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 2C 3P 2P 5/4M. Curtale 537111 1/0238

 7 MIDNIGHT SNOOZE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 3C 1P 4P 5/4D. Pringle 539949 1/0209

 8 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2021, R6, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/3A. Barrass 534232 3/1189

 9 IRINKA MOLLY Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 3C 5P 4P 5/3R. Smith 533651 3/2185

 10 DANIELLE KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 6C 1P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 537485 2/1171

 11 NANGAR BLUE Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R3, C 3C 3P 1P 5/4G. Curtale 537776 1/0170

 12 BOREE BELLE Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 3/0150

 13 BONNIE BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2A. Ginn 498403 3/2138

 14 LITTLE TRUCKER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0138

 15 ROSE KEEPING Weighted points score GUN, 15/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4C. Roberts 537482 1/0133

 16 DISCO DIVA Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 4C 4P 4P 5/3G. Curtale 550153 2/1127

 17 CROWN MAX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/089

 18 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 5C 4P 7P 5/4A. Provest 532448 1/087

 19 TRALEE BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5Y M/1M. Mabbott 538128 0/0110

 20 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R1, C 4C 2P 2P M/1A. Provest 532447 0/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P NG 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASUAL GLANCE Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526389 19/10351

 2 SQUIGGLE KEEPING Last start placegetter GUN, 23/07/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 1/1C. Roberts 499924 20/17291

 3 JUNGLE DEUCE Weighted points score MEA, 17/07/2021, R6 3C 5P 1C 1/1R. Smith 532669 13/11454

 4 MUSIC EVENT Weighted points score BGC, 08/07/2021, R8, 1 2C 2C 4C 1/2S. Jones 526945 15/14428

 5 MEMPHIS KEEPING Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 1C 2P 1P 3/1/2C. Roberts 531298 8/6289

 6 BILLY CREEK Last start winner GUN, 23/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2I. Gilders 534234 6/4264

 7 SILVER SCISSORS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2N. Bendeich 525508 6/4222

 8 BONNIE KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 6C 2P 1P 4/1/2C. Roberts 537481 5/4167

 9 SNOOZE MCGRAW Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1C. Spratt 524974 9/3282

 10 ROAD SPIKE Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 5/2P. Roach 532200 4/3338

 11 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2G. Pickering 534560 8/2225

 12 LA JULIETTE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4T. Cooper 494862 4/0119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P NG 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R8, C 3C 3P 1P 3/1/2R. Smith 523084 11/6390

 2 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R8, C 4C 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Provest 520497 10/2281

 3 MISS EZMAE Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R8, C 1C 7C 6P 5/4R. Smith 533653 5/1317

 4 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R8, C 7C 1P 2P 5/1M. Duncan 499372 4/3224

 5 SILVER SCISSORS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4N. Bendeich 525508 6/0222

 6 STANLEY KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R8, C 5C 4P 1P 5/1C. Roberts 531434 7/3166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 31 July 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT SNOOZE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 3C 1P 4P 5/4D. Pringle 539949 1/0209

 2 LITTLE TRUCKER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0138
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